
241 JR Motorsports 7 866 0 0 2 2414
242 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 855 -11 11 7 187
243 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 832 -34 23 1 83
244 Richard Childress Racing 21 820 -46 12 3 183
245 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 799 -67 21 2 155
246 Kaulig Racing 16 744 -122 55 0 11
247 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 723 -143 21 0 11
248 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 693 -173 30 1 72
249 Richard Childress Racing 2 693 -173 0 1 94
2410 Big Machine Racing 48 674 -192 19 0 -41
2411 JR Motorsports 8 644 -222 30 0 00
2412 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 625 -241 19 0 02
2413 RSS Racing 39 600 -266 25 0 22
2414 Kaulig Racing 97 574 -292 26 3 172
2415 JR Motorsports 1 542 -324 32 2 111
2416 JR Motorsports 9 505 -361 37 0 00
2417 Our Motorsports 5 479 -387 26 0 00
2418 Sam Hunt Racing 26 443 -423 36 0 00
2419 Alpha Prime Racing 44 417 -449 26 0 00
2420 Kaulig Racing 11 404 -462 13 0 00
2421 Young's Motorsports 42 364 -502 40 0 00
2422 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 363 -503 1 0 00
2423 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 348 -518 15 0 -50
2424 DGM Racing 91 325 -541 23 0 00
2425 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 321 -545 4 0 00
2426 DGM Racing 92 316 -550 5 0 00
2427 Alpha Prime Racing 43 308 -558 8 0 00
2428 RSS Racing 28 303 -563 5 0 -50
929 Hendrick Motorsports 17 287 -579 16 2 00

1030 JR Motorsports 88 286 -580 1 0 00
2431 SS GreenLight Racing 114 283 -583 3 0 00
2332 RSS Racing 38 279 -587 4 0 00
2433 RSS Racing 29 261 -605 18 0 00
2434 AM Racing 15 248 -618 13 0 00
2435 SS GreenLight Racing 107 239 -627 9 0 00
2436 Alpha Prime Racing 145 204 -662 35 0 -50
1137 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 186 -680 18 0 00
2438 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 177 -689 9 0 00
1839 JD Motorsports 6 131 -735 46 0 00
440 Rette Jones Racing 130 125 -741 6 0 00
741 Kaulig Racing 10 120 -746 5 0 00
442 Alpha Prime Racing 45 49 -817 71 0 00
143 Richard Childress Racing 33 48 -818 1 0 00
244 Sam Hunt Racing 24 35 -831 13 0 00
445 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -832 1 0 00
746 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 31 -835 3 0 00
347 DGM Racing 36 30 -836 1 0 00
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548 Motorsports Business
Management

13 23 -843 7 0 00

349 Pardus Racing Inc 50 17 -849 6 0 00
950 Mike Harmon Racing 74 4 -862 13 0 00
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